10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE

Amodei, Mark E.

Auchincloss, Jake

Babin, Brian

Bacon, Don
Baird, James R.

Barrett, Tom

Bergman, Jack

Biggs, Sheri

Bishop, Sanford D., Jr.
Bost, Mike

Buchanan, Vern

Carbajal, Salud O.
Carey, Mike

Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr.

Clyde, Andrew S.

Conaway, Herbert C., Jr.
Crane, Elijjah

PARTY

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Democrat
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

STATE

Nevada

Massachusetts

Texas

Nebraska
Indiana

Michigan

Michigan

South Carolina

Georgia
[linois

Florida

California
Ohio
California

Georgia

New Jersey

Arizona
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DISTRICT

02
04

36

02
04
07

01
03

02
12
16

24
15
31
09

03
02

MILITARY BRANCH

Army

Marine Corps

Marine Corps Reserve
Air Force

Texas Army National
Guard

Air Force

Army

Army

Michigan National Guard
Marine Corps
Mississippi Air National
Guard

Army

Marine Corps
Michigan Air National
Guard

Marine Corps Reserve
Army Reserve

Navy

Navy

Navy Reserve

Air Force

Navy



18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE

Crawford, Eric A. “Rick”
Crenshaw, Dan

Crow, Jason

Davidson, Warren
Davis, Donald G.
Deluzio, Christopher R.

Downing, Troy

Dunn, Neal P.
Ellzey, Jake

Evans, Gabe

Fallon, Pat
Fitzgerald, Scott
Franklin, Scott

Golden, Jared F.
Gonzales, Tony

Goodlander, Maggie

PARTY

Republican
Republican

Democrat

Republican
Democrat
Democrat

Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Republican

Democrat

STATE

Arkansas
Texas

Colorado

Ohio
North Carolina
Pennsylvania

Montana

Florida
Texas

Colorado

Texas
Wisconsin

Florida

Maine
Texas

New Hampshire
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DISTRICT

01
02
06

08
01
17
02

02
06
08

04
05
18

02
23
02

MILITARY BRANCH

Army

Navy

Army

Army National Guard
Army

Air Force

Navy

Air Force

Air National Guard
Army

Navy

Army

Colorado Army National
Guard

Virginia Army National
Guard

Air Force

Army Reserve

Navy

Navy Reserve

Marine Corps

Navy

Navy Reserve



Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,
44,

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT MILITARY BRANCH
Guthrie, Brett Republican Kentucky 02 Army
Army Reserve
Hamadeh, Abraham J. Republican Arizona 08 Army Reserve
Harrigan, Pat Republican North Carolina 10 Army
Harris, Andy Republican Maryland 01 Navy Reserve
Higgins, Clay Republican Louisiana 03 Army
Louisiana National Guard
Houlahan, Chrissy Democrat  Pennsylvania 06 Air Force
Air Force Reserve
Hunt, Wesley Republican Texas 38 Army
Issa, Darrell Republican California 48 Army
Jackson, Ronny Republican Texas 13 Navy
Navy Reserve
James, John Republican Michigan 10 Army
Kelly, Trent Republican Mississippi 01 Mississippi Army National
Guard
Kiggans, Jennifer A. Republican Virginia 02 Navy
LaLota, Nick Republican New York 01 Navy
Lieu, Ted Democrat  California 36 Air Force
Air Force Reserve
Loudermilk, Barry Republican Georgia 11 Air Force
Luna, Anna Paulina Republican Florida 13 Air Force
Oregon Air National Guard
Luttrell, Morgan Republican Texas 08 Navy

30f6



Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT MILITARY BRANCH

52. McCormick, Richard Republican Georgia 07 Marine Corps

2
S

54. Miller, Max L. Republican Ohio 07 Marine Corps Reserve

56. Mills, Cory Republican Florida 07 Army

58. Moulton, Seth Democrat ~ Massachusetts 06 Marine Corps

60. Nehls, Troy E. Republican Texas 22 Army Reserve

Wisconsin National Guard

62. Panetta, Jimmy Democrat  California 19 Navy Reserve

64. Pfluger, August Republican Texas 11 Air Force

Air Force Reserve

40f6



66.

67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.
T7.

78.

Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE

Rogers, Harold

Ryan, Patrick
Scott, Robert C. “Bobby”

Self, Keith

Sherrill, Mikie

Steube, W. Gregory
Thompson, Mike
Timmons, William R., IV

Tran, Derek

Van Orden, Derrick

Vindman, Eugene Simon

Wilson, Joe

Womack, Steve

PARTY

Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Republican

STATE

Kentucky

New York

Virginia

Texas

New Jersey
Florida
California

South Carolina

California

Wisconsin

Virginia

South Carolina

Arkansas

50f6

DISTRICT

05

18
03

03
11
17
04
04

45

03

07
02

03

MILITARY BRANCH

Kentucky Army National
Guard

North Carolina Army
National Guard

Army

Army Reserve
Massachusetts National
Guard

Army

Navy

Army

Army

South Carolina Air
National Guard

Army

Army Reserve

Navy

Army

Army Reserve

South Carolina National
Guard

Arkansas Army National

Guard



Military Veterans

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 21, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT MILITARY BRANCH

79. Zinke, Ryan K. Republican Montana 01 Navy

6 of 6



